Pendidikan Agama

1of2

Kelas - A
Semester Genap 2023/2024

Pendidikan Agama

No
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A1F023001
A1F023002
A1F023003
A1F023004
A1F023005
A1F023006
A1F023007
A1F023008
A1F023009
A1F023010
A1F023011
A1F023012
A1F023013
A1F023014
A1F023015
A1F023016
A1F023017
A1F023018
A1F023019
A1F023020
A1F023021

A1F023022

Nama

BENING WINAYU JATI

SOFI KHAIRUNIZA

AMANDA JUNI ISTIKOH KURNIA

AYU SUCI LESTARI

DEA NOPITA SARI

CLARA LORENSA

YEPTIN PRA MESTIRAGITA

TAMI ANDIRA

FELLY SANTIKA

NANCY P.S NABABAN

KHOERUNISA

REGINA NUR HAKIKI

FENNY FITRICIA

FRISCA AZIZAH

ZAHARA DZALFITRI

YAHYA AYYASY

TASYA REVALIA

JANISA DWI KURNIA

AISA WIJAYA

TALITHA SALSABILA

ZABRINA WARDAH ANNAFSATUZ ZAKIAH

PUTRI SOLEHA
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32

Ke

Npm

A1F023023
A1F023024
A1F023026
A1F023027
A1F023028
A1F023029
A1F023030
A1F023031
A1F023032

A1F023034

Tanggal
2024-02-21
2024-02-29
2024-03-18
2024-03-20
2024-03-27
2024-04-03
2024-04-17

2024-04-18

Nama

TIARA WULANDARI

VERA AFRIANI

Alysya Abilia Putri

WAHYU AGUNG PRASETYO
PERMADI PEBRYANTO
DENO SUGESTI

WENI SIPTIANI

WENTRI SUSANTI

SEFTI DAHNIA

VANIA TIRTA RAHAYU

NIP Nama
1704132910890001 Sutrian Efendi
1704132910890001 Sutrian Efendi
1704132910890001 Sutrian Efendi
1704132910890001 Sutrian Efendi
1704132910890001 Sutrian Efendi
1704132910890001 Sutrian Efendi
1704132910890001 Sutrian Efendi
1704132910890001 Sutrian Efendi
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Bengkulu, 17 Juli 2024

Sutrian Efendi
Nip. 1704132910890001
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Kelas - A
Semester Genap 2023/2024

Pendidikan Agama

No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Npm

A1F023001
A1F023002
A1F023003
A1F023004
A1F023005
A1F023006
A1F023007
A1F023008
A1F023009
A1F023010
A1F023011
A1F023012
A1F023013
A1F023014
A1F023015
A1F023016
A1F023017
A1F023018
A1F023019
A1F023020
A1F023021

A1F023022

Nama

BENING WINAYU JATI

SOFI KHAIRUNIZA

AMANDA JUNI ISTIKOH KURNIA

AYU SUCI LESTARI

DEA NOPITA SARI

CLARA LORENSA

YEPTIN PRA MESTIRAGITA

TAMI ANDIRA

FELLY SANTIKA

NANCY P.S NABABAN

KHOERUNISA

REGINA NUR HAKIKI

FENNY FITRICIA

FRISCA AZIZAH

ZAHARA DZALFITRI

YAHYA AYYASY

TASYA REVALIA

JANISA DWI KURNIA

AISA WIJAYA

TALITHA SALSABILA

ZABRINA WARDAH ANNAFSATUZ ZAKIAH

PUTRI SOLEHA
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16

Npm

A1F023023
A1F023024
A1F023026
A1F023027
A1F023028
A1F023029
A1F023030
A1F023031
A1F023032

A1F023034

Tanggal
2024-04-19
2024-04-29
2024-05-13
2024-05-14
2024-05-15
2024-05-17
2024-05-18

2024-05-20

Nama

TIARA WULANDARI

VERA AFRIANI

Alysya Abilia Putri

WAHYU AGUNG PRASETYO
PERMADI PEBRYANTO
DENO SUGESTI

WENI SIPTIANI

WENTRI SUSANTI

SEFTI DAHNIA

VANIA TIRTA RAHAYU

NIP Nama
1704132910890001 Sutrian Efendi
1704132910890001 Sutrian Efendi
1704132910890001 Sutrian Efendi
1704132910890001 Sutrian Efendi
1704132910890001 Sutrian Efendi
1704132910890001 Sutrian Efendi
1704132910890001 Sutrian Efendi
1704132910890001 Sutrian Efendi
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Bengkulu, 17 Juli 2024

Sutrian Efendi
Nip. 1704132910890001
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