

Kelas - A

Semester Genap 2023/2024

Pendidikan Agama

No	Npm	Nama	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
1	A1F023001	BENING WINAYU JATI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✗	✓	✓	✓
2	A1F023002	SOFI KHAIRUNIZA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
3	A1F023003	AMANDA JUNI ISTIKOH KURNIA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
4	A1F023004	AYU SUCI LESTARI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
5	A1F023005	DEA NOPITA SARI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
6	A1F023006	CLARA LORENZA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
7	A1F023007	YEPTIN PRA MESTIRAGITA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
8	A1F023008	TAMI ANDIRA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
9	A1F023009	FELLY SANTIKA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
10	A1F023010	NANCY P.S NABABAN	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
11	A1F023011	KHOERUNISA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✗	✓	✓	✓
12	A1F023012	REGINA NUR HAKIKI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
13	A1F023013	FENNY FITRICIA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
14	A1F023014	FRISCA AZIZAH	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
15	A1F023015	ZAHARA DZALFITRI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✗	✓	✓	✓
16	A1F023016	YAHYA AYYASY	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
17	A1F023017	TASYA REVALIA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
18	A1F023018	JANISA DWI KURNIA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
19	A1F023019	AISA WIJAYA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
20	A1F023020	TALITHA SALSABILA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
21	A1F023021	ZABRINA WARDAH ANNAFSATUZ ZAKIAH	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
22	A1F023022	PUTRI SOLEHA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓

No	Npm	Nama	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
23	A1F023023	TIARA WULANDARI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
24	A1F023024	VERA AFRIANI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
25	A1F023026	Alysyia Abilia Putri	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
26	A1F023027	WAHYU AGUNG PRASETYO	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
27	A1F023028	PERMADI PEBRYANTO	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
28	A1F023029	DENO SUGESTI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
29	A1F023030	WENI SIPTIANI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
30	A1F023031	WENTRI SUSANTI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
31	A1F023032	SEFTI DAHNIA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	X	✓
32	A1F023034	VANIA TIRTA RAHAYU	✓	✓	✓	✓	S	✓	X	✓

Bengkulu, 17 Juli 2024

Sutrian Efendi
Nip. 1704132910890001

Ke	Tanggal	NIP	Nama
1	2024-02-21	1704132910890001	Sutrian Efendi
2	2024-02-29	1704132910890001	Sutrian Efendi
3	2024-03-18	1704132910890001	Sutrian Efendi
4	2024-03-20	1704132910890001	Sutrian Efendi
5	2024-03-27	1704132910890001	Sutrian Efendi
6	2024-04-03	1704132910890001	Sutrian Efendi
7	2024-04-17	1704132910890001	Sutrian Efendi
8	2024-04-18	1704132910890001	Sutrian Efendi

Kelas - A

Semester Genap 2023/2024

Pendidikan Agama

No	Npm	Nama	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
1	A1F023001	BENING WINAYU JATI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
2	A1F023002	SOFI KHAIRUNIZA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
3	A1F023003	AMANDA JUNI ISTIKOH KURNIA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
4	A1F023004	AYU SUCI LESTARI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
5	A1F023005	DEA NOPITA SARI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
6	A1F023006	CLARA LORENZA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
7	A1F023007	YEPTIN PRA MESTIRAGITA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
8	A1F023008	TAMI ANDIRA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
9	A1F023009	FELLY SANTIKA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
10	A1F023010	NANCY P.S NABABAN	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
11	A1F023011	KHOERUNISA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
12	A1F023012	REGINA NUR HAKIKI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
13	A1F023013	FENNY FITRICIA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
14	A1F023014	FRISCA AZIZAH	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
15	A1F023015	ZAHARA DZALFITRI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
16	A1F023016	YAHYA AYYASY	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
17	A1F023017	TASYA REVALIA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
18	A1F023018	JANISA DWI KURNIA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
19	A1F023019	AISA WIJAYA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
20	A1F023020	TALITHA SALSABILA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
21	A1F023021	ZABRINA WARDAH ANNAFSATUZ ZAKIAH	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
22	A1F023022	PUTRI SOLEHA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓

No	Npm	Nama	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
23	A1F023023	TIARA WULANDARI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
24	A1F023024	VERA AFRIANI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
25	A1F023026	Alysyah Abilia Putri	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
26	A1F023027	WAHYU AGUNG PRASETYO	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
27	A1F023028	PERMADI PEBRYANTO	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
28	A1F023029	DENO SUGESTI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
29	A1F023030	WENI SIPTIANI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
30	A1F023031	WENTRI SUSANTI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
31	A1F023032	SEFTI DAHNIA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
32	A1F023034	VANIA TIRTA RAHAYU	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓

Bengkulu, 17 Juli 2024

Sutrian Efendi
Nip. 1704132910890001

Ke	Tanggal	NIP	Nama
9	2024-04-19	1704132910890001	Sutrian Efendi
10	2024-04-29	1704132910890001	Sutrian Efendi
11	2024-05-13	1704132910890001	Sutrian Efendi
12	2024-05-14	1704132910890001	Sutrian Efendi
13	2024-05-15	1704132910890001	Sutrian Efendi
14	2024-05-17	1704132910890001	Sutrian Efendi
15	2024-05-18	1704132910890001	Sutrian Efendi
16	2024-05-20	1704132910890001	Sutrian Efendi